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NOME DO CANDIDATO

ELEONICE GAVYG SANH PEREIRA PIRES
EDSON RIBEIRO

GESLAINE MARIA RODRIGUES
CLAUDIO NOVEJ MARCOLINO GALDINO
ELAINE NATO GUIMARAES

WERICA FIDENCIO VARGAS

DANUBIA VAICA PATTE DE ALMEIDA
GILSON MARQUES DA SILVA

VIVIANE APARECIDA RIBEIRO

JEAN APARECIDO DE JESUS

LUZIETE FIDENCIO

HYGOR RENAN F. RODRIGUES
LUCILENE DE MELO
ALEXANDRINA FY RA DE ALMEIDA
ANGELICA FERREIRA CAMARGO

JOEL CARDOSO MARCOLINO

CAMILA APARECIDA MARTINS

NIVIA GAGRE FERMINO

MATHEUS BARREIRO VIEIRA

TATIANE RODRIGUES VIEIRA
ANGELICA RODRIGUES MORAES
MARCOS NORATO

CASSIA KYSA LOURENGO PIRAI
EVANDRO EGJE JAN GALDINO
JAISNARA CLAUDIA SANTOS COSTA
PAULO TUPA PIRES DE LIMA

VIVIANA VARGAS NORATO

VOIA KUITA CRIRI

RAYANNE SOARES MATIAS

RAFAELA DUVANHERI SAMPAIO
IDALINA ISMAVEL MARTINS RODRIGUES
MARINEZ NIRAGTANH ZACARIAS RAEL
IONE DA SILVA

LUANA DA SILVA CAMARGO

JOAO MARCONDES MARIANO

NATAN NOREN VELOSO

JESSICA FELIX

RG

135218111

101423204

87741311

69411053

126276702

138888240

5799209

104209904

123334280

141245333

131563809

133829024

432157347

132123640

129224304

96170033

129044870

131329849

134859229

77401180

109121177

107116575

136672126

135674796

140232661

143585280

147623798

139453387

139252500

129224851

131606850

131197918

141398784

139168259

14011264

125072054

145911079

ESCORE FINAL

254.0

251.0

247.0

240.0

239.0

228.0

225.5

217.0

216.0

208.0

207.0

207.0

205.0

196.5

195.0

191.0

191.0

186.0

185.0

184.0

183.0

181.0

180.0

180.0

178.0

178.0

174.0

173.0

171.5

167.0

167.0

166.0

165.0

163.0

161.0

161.0

156.5
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

RITA PAULINA GAJEG CRISPIM
MICAEL POTY GONCALVES

ANDRE SUEL PAULA DOS SANTOS
CLEVERSON OPE GOITOTO
RAFAELA RODRIGUES BATARSE
LEANDRO DA SILVA

MARINALVA GERALDO DA SOLEDADE
VALDINEI FERIG PEDRO

GUILHERME JORGE

ABIA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO FRANCISCO TY DA SILVA
EDIVANIA DA SILVA

VANDERLEIA RYGSO RODRIGUES
JANDERSON APARECIDO GABRIEL MATIAS
SUELY DA SILVA FIDENCIO

ODAIZA DA SILVA

DEBORA CAROLINE DE BRITO

GENI FERREIRA

PEDRO KAPEN RODIRGO RAEL
GESLAY RAIRA RAEL

EDINEIA APARECIDA DE JESUS FERREIRA
RONALDO DOS SANTOS MORAIS
SILVANIA CARDOSO GREGORIO
GIVANILDA GAVYGSANH BERNARDO
AIROS NORIGSANH RIBIERO
CLAUDIRENE VATE DE FREITAS
VITOR MIGUEL NOJAN DE PAULA
WAGNER EKOR LUCAS

SILVIO DE QUADRO

CLEUZA GAVYGNAN KAMBE

MARIA DE FATIMA GANHAN ALVES SILVA

RG

100343363

132785716

150585392

129355522

126485034

126373406

110250851

141645242

139884531

132177473

110518919

134393076

110029152

102907230

104894402

134686898

129224363

128501592

133856030

134430605

85720180

85720228

110251505

125172334

124553210

139496450

148950628

106527911

102148410

136162896

136123866

ESCORE FINAL

155.0

154.0

149.0

148.0

147.0

145.0

141.0

139.0

137.0

135.0

133.0

131.5

128.5

128.5

123.0

122.5

119.0

111.5

111.0

107.0

106.0

105.0

72.0

180.0

155.0

154.0

149.5

135.0

134.0

124.0

60.0

CLASSIFICACAO
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